Australian Small Equine Association

Name

CRICK CLOVER BEE

CRICK KING BEE

CRICK RUBEE

RAKAHURI MIDAS

RAKAHURI WASP

Equine Registry

DoB

1975

1974

1983

1979

1980

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding

Gelding

Offspring

Reg Sire

183 REVEL CONSUL (Imp)

133 REVEL CONSUL (Imp)

713 CRICK KING BEE
G1124 | ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
G1165 | CLIFTON SEAWEED
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CRIBAN BONNY BEE (1968)

Damsire

CRIBAN KING HARRY
CRIBAN KING HARRY
CRIBAN KING HARRY
CRIBAN KING HARRY

CRIBAN KING HARRY
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